Code
1626
1?12ﬁf
1738 /
1740~
2205 ~
2206
2228 "/
2446
4057 /
4059
4060
4069
4070
4242
4466
4498
4500~

4942

6775 -
7082
7088~
7118

i TR

7132 /
7202 /
7227 7
7228
7310
733057
7359
7411
8065
8815
8818
8823 /
8863.
8967
1001~
1007 .~
1009 .~

1010 /

1011
10127
1013
1014
1015 .~
1016 /
1018 .~
1020 .~
1022 ~
1023/
1024 -
1029
1030

Description

R/F OUT WINDOW SEAL
R/F DOOR TRIM
R/DOOR MIRROR ASSY
R/DOOR MIRROR ARM
L/F STEP

R/F STEP

RIGHT A-PILLAR
R/WING TRIM

FUEL TANK

FRT TANK STRAP

REAR TANK STRAP
FRONT TANK CARRIER
REAR TANK CARRIER
R/F WHEELARCH PANEL
CONDENSER CPL

Part Number

MK580489
MK580882
MK486111
MK547647
MK677506
MK677507
MK704924
MK403146
ML280148
MK473712
MK473712
MK473711
MK473711
MK997121
ML272230

CONDENSER/TANK HOSEMK574799

COMPRESSOR PIPE
R/UPP A-PILLAR TRIM
EXPANSION TANK

MK574768
MK405508
ME402056

R/F STEERING KNUCKLE MK527621

R/F SHOCK ABSORBER
R/F OUT WHEEL BRG
R/F INN WHEEL BRG
R/F WHEEL HUB

R/F WHEEL

L/F TYRE

R/F TYRE

DRAG LINK

R/TIE ROD BALL JOINT
STEERING COLUMN CPL
STEERING WHEEL TRIM
ENGINE SUMP

FRONT EXHAUST PIPE
CTR EXHAUST PIPE
SILENCER

GEARBOX HOUSING
CLUTCH MASTER CYL
FRT SIDE MIRROR
R/CORNER PANEL
L/DOOR
WEATHERSTRIPE
R/DOOR
WEATHERSTRIPE

R/F DOOR GLASS

L/F DOOR AIR

R/F DOOR AIR
VACUUM TANK
VACUUM TANK
AIRCON BRACKET

R/F LOWER ARM

R/F TOP ARM
STEERING BOX ASSY
STEERING LOWER
SPEED GEAR BOX

R/F BUMPER INN BRKT
STEERING COUPLING
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MK459972
MHO043169
MH043168
MK527014
ML106452

bt ~

nec.~

195/75 RIS E... R

Part Source

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

195/75 R 16 C .. R Original
MK590510 bt~ Original
MK997629 Original
MK569670 OEM

MK569669 de~~ Original
QC000459 Original
ML281652 Original
MES557102 Original
ME558120 Original
MES30592 Original
ME507832 dis ~~ Original
TOP COVER RH Original
RUBBER SEAL Original
@ DOOR Original
@DOOR Original
QUARTER GARNISH Original
VENT Original
VENT Original
: Original
BRACKET Original
- Original
ASSY Original
ASSY Original
; Original
JOINT Original
PTO COVER Original
. nhec .~ Original
. bt Original
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Price SGD

zz.oo;
350.00
65.00
220.00~
310.00
310.00.
780.00"
40.00_~
550.00"
80.0
so.oo;
450.00
450.00
150.00/
830.00
90.00,
300.00 ~
70.00"

100.00.~

1,300.00_

150.00
40.00
76.00"

380.00

200.0

126.0

180.00"

300.00

110.00~

780.0

190.00

550.00

770.00~

350.00.

800.00

1,330.00,”

105.00
25.00”
25.00"

200.00"

200.00"

22.00.”
28.00
28.0
130.00
20.00(
500.00~

1,400.00.
1,100.00"

900.00"
340.00.”
45.00
60.00
95.00
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Code Description Part Number Part Source Price SGD
1031 FUSE BOX ASSY (A) MK543399 Original cra 2,000.00
f: OEM Parts Savings 0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts Subtotal 27,396.00
u: Used parts
Total 27,396.00
Extras
Code Description Price SGD
1002,/ FRT ERP BRACKET 15.00%
1003 7~ R/F DOOR ROC STICKER 20.00%~
1004 L/F DOOR ROC STICKER 20.00%
1025/ GEAR BOX FLUID 4LITRE 80.00*/
1026 / ENGINE OIL 7 LITRE 100.00%"
1027 COOLANT . 20.00%
1032 REAR BUMPER STEP - bro — n 400.00*
1033 RR DECK WOODEN BEAM X3 -$450/PC cra-—" 1,350.00%
1034 RR CANOPY RUN CHANNL X2 - $380/PC cra~— A 760.00%*
1035 RR DECK FLOOR PANEL bt .~ i 1,300.00%
1036 LIFT UP RR DECK - bt — ] 500.00%*
1037 REFILL AIRCON GAS nec 50.00%*
1038 TO DO DIAGNOSE & RESET FAULT nec— 200.00*
Total Extras 4,815.00
Final Calculation
SGD SGD
Parts 27,396.00
Total Parts 27,396.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h
Total 502.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 2,108.40
Total of Labour 2, 108.40/
Total Of Extras 4,815.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h
Labour Cost 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 604.80
Material Cost 248.90
Total Paint Including Material 853.70
Repair Cost Excludes GST 35,173.10
GST (+7.0%) 2,462.12
Repair Cost Included GST 37,635.22
Deductions (Excludes GST)
Repair Cost Discount (+20.00%) -7,034.62
Total Of Deductions (Excludes GST) -7,034.62
Grand Total Excludes GST 28,138.48
GST (+7.0%) 1,969.69
Grand Total Included GST 30,108.17
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