Code	Description	Part Number	Part Sour	ce	Price SGD
1626 /	R/F OUT WINDOW SEAL		Original		22.00
1712/	R/F DOOR TRIM	MK580882	Original		350.00
1738 /	R/DOOR MIRROR ASSY	MK486111	Original		65.00
1740/	R/DOOR MIRROR ARM	MK547647	Original		220.00
2205 /	L/F STEP	MK677506	Original		310.00
2206 /	R/F STEP	MK677507	Original		310.00
2228	RIGHT A-PILLAR	MK704924	Original		
2446	R/WING TRIM	MK403146	Original		780.00
4057	FUEL TANK	ML280148			40.00
4059	FRT TANK STRAP	MK473712	Original		550.00
4060	REAR TANK STRAP		Original		80.00
		MK473712	Original		80.00
4069	FRONT TANK CARRIER	MK473711	Original		450.00
4070 /	REAR TANK CARRIER	MK473711	Original	(0)	450.00
4242	R/F WHEELARCH PANEL	MK997121 bt	Original	(A)	150.00
4466	CONDENSER CPL	ML272230	Original		830.00
4498	CONDENSER/TANK HOSE		Original		90.00/
4500	COMPRESSOR PIPE	MK574768	Original		300.00
4942	R/UPP A-PILLAR TRIM	MK405508	Original		70.00
6775	EXPANSION TANK	ME402056	Original		100.00
7082	R/F STEERING KNUCKLE		Original		1,300.00
7088	R/F SHOCK ABSORBER	MK459972	Original		150.00
7118	R/F OUT WHEEL BRG	MH043169 nec/	Original	(PA)	40.00
7124	R/F INN WHEEL BRG	MH043168	Original		76.00
7132 /	R/F WHEEL HUB	MK527014	Original		380.00
7202 /	R/F WHEEL	ML106452	Original		200.00
7227 /	L/F TYRE	195/75 R 16 C R	Original		126.00/
7228 /	R/F TYRE	195/75 R 16 C R	Original		180.00
7310	DRAG LINK	MK590510 bt	Original	(A)	300.00
7312/	R/TIE ROD BALL JOINT	MK997629	Original		110.00
7359 /	STEERING COLUMN CPL		OEM		780.00
7411	STEERING WHEEL TRIM		Original	(A)	190.00
8065/	ENGINE SUMP	QC000459	Original	(.,)	550.00
8815 /	FRONT EXHAUST PIPE	ML281652	Original		770.00
8818	CTR EXHAUST PIPE	ME557102	Original		350.00
8823 /	SILENCER	ME558120	Original		800.00/
8863/	GEARBOX HOUSING	ME530592	Original		1,330.00/
8967	CLUTCH MASTER CYL	ME507832 dis	Original	(P)	
1001/	FRT SIDE MIRROR	TOP COVER RH	Original	Cry	105.00
1007/	R/CORNER PANEL	RUBBER SEAL	Original		25.00 25.00
1009	L/DOOR	@ DOOR			
10037	WEATHERSTRIPE	@ DOOK	Original		200.00
1010 /	R/DOOR	@DOOR	Original		200.00/
1010	WEATHERSTRIPE	@DOOK	Original		200.00
1011		OLIADTED CADALICI	I O wi wi w w I		22.00/
1011	R/F DOOR GLASS	QUARTER GARNISH	-		22.00
1012/	L/F DOOR AIR	VENT	Original		28.00
1013	R/F DOOR AIR	VENT	Original	*	28.00
1014	VACUUM TANK		Original		130.00
1015	VACUUM TANK	BRACKET	Original		20.00
1016 /	AIRCON BRACKET	•	Original		500.00
1018	R/F LOWER ARM	ASSY	Original		1,400.00
1020	R/F TOP ARM	ASSY	Original		1,100.00
1022	STEERING BOX ASSY		Original		900.00
1023/	STEERING LOWER	JOINT	Original		340.00/
1024 /	SPEED GEAR BOX	PTO COVER	Original		45.00/
1029	R/F BUMPER INN BRKT	· nec /	Original	(A)	60.00
1030	STEERING COUPLING	. bt	Original	(A)	95.00
		T-1 (55)	-	(41)	77100 000000000000000000000000000000000

<b>Code</b> .031	Description FUSE BOX ASSY (A)	Part Number MK543399	Part Source Original cra		2,000.00
OEM Parts	Savings				0.00
: Non-OEM Parts					27,396.00
: Used parts	Total			*	27,396.00
xtras					
ode	Description				Price SGD
002/	FRT ERP BRACKET				15.00*
003/	R/F DOOR ROC STICKER				20.00*
004/	L/F DOOR ROC STICKER				20.00*
025/	GEAR BOX FLUID 4LITRE				80.00*
026 /	ENGINE OIL 7 LITRE				100.00*
027	COOLANT.		-		20.00*
032	REAR BUMPER STEP - bro				400.00*
033	RR DECK WOODEN BEAM				1,350.00*
034	RR CANOPY RUN CHANNL		(A)		760.00*
035	RR DECK FLOOR PANEL b				1,300.00*
036	LIFT UP RR DECK - bt		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		500.00*
037	REFILL AIRCON GAS nec				50.00*
038	TO DO DIAGNOSE & RESE	ET FAULT nec			200.00*
Final Calcula	Total Extras		×	SGD	4,815.00
			×		
arts			×	<b>SGD</b> 27,396.00	
Parts Total Parts	ation		4		SGD
arts otal Parts abour Time	Base 10 WU/h			27,396.00	SGD
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h				SGD 27,396.00
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h			27,396.00	27,396.00 2,108.40
arts otal Parts abour Time	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h			27,396.00	SGD 27,396.00
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou otal Of Extras	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h			27,396.00 2,108.40	27,396.00 2,108.40
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou otal Of Extras	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80	27,396.00 2,108.40
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou otal Of Extras aint Work T Labour Cost Material Cost	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h			27,396.00 2,108.40	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou otal Of Extras aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00
arts otal Parts abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou otal Of Extras aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Inc	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00 853.70 35,173.10
arts otal Parts  abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou  otal Of Extras  aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Inc  depair Cost Extras  GST (+7.0%)	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00
arts otal Parts  abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou  otal Of Extras  aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Inc epair Cost Ex GST (+7.0%) epair Cost In	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00 853.70 35,173.10 2,462.12
arts otal Parts  abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou  otal Of Extras  aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Inc epair Cost Ex GST (+7.0%) epair Cost In  eductions (E)	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material ccludes GST			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00 853.70 35,173.10 2,462.12
arts otal Parts  abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou  otal Of Extras  aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Inc epair Cost Ex GST (+7.0%) epair Cost In  deductions (Exercise Cost In  deductions (Exercis	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material ccludes GST ) ccluded GST xcludes GST)			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80 248.90	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00 853.70 35,173.10 2,462.12 37,635.22
arts otal Parts  abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou otal Of Extras aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Ind epair Cost Ex GST (+7.0%) epair Cost In eductions (E: Repair Cost I otal Of Deductions (E: Total O	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material ccludes GST cluded GST xcludes GST) Discount (+20.00%) ctions (Excludes GST)			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80 248.90	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00 853.70 35,173.10 2,462.12 37,635.22 -7,034.62 28,138.48
arts otal Parts  abour Time Total 502.0 otal of Labou  otal Of Extras aint Work T Labour Cost : Material Cost otal Paint Inc epair Cost Ex GST (+7.0%) epair Cost In  eductions (Exercise Cost	Base 10 WU/h WU X 42.00 SGD/h r s ime Base 10 WU/h 144.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h cluding Material ccludes GST cludes GST Discount (+20.00%) ctions (Excludes GST)			27,396.00 2,108.40 604.80 248.90	27,396.00 2,108.40 4,815.00 853.70 35,173.10 2,462.12 37,635.22